
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday, 4th May, 12:10pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Weekday Mass 

 
Saturday, 5th May, 3:30pm, St. Michael’s Church 

Wedding Mass 
 

Saturday, 5th May, 6:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
6th Easter Sunday Mass 

 
Sunday, 6th May, 8:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

6th Easter Sunday Mass 
 

Sunday, 6th May, 11:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
6th Easter Sunday Mass 

 
Sunday, 6th May, 1:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Senhor Santo Cristo dos Milagres Feast 
 

Sunday, 6th May, 6:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 
“Bishop’s Mass” of the 6th Easter Sunday 

 
Friday, 11th May, 10:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

MSA Mother’s Day Mass 
 

Saturday, 12th May, 9:00pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Portuguese Mass 

 
Saturday, 12th May, 6:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

The Ascension of the Lord Mass 
 

Sunday, 13th May, 8:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
The Ascension of the Lord Mass 

 
Sunday, 13th May, 11:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

The Ascension of the Lord Mass 
 

Sunday, 13th May, 6:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 
“Bishop’s Mass” of the Ascension of the Lord 

 
Sunday, 13th May, 8:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 

Nossa Senhora de Fatima Feast 
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Friday, 18th May, 12:10pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Weekday Mass 
 

Saturday, 19th May, 9:00pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Portuguese Mass 

 
Saturday, 19th May, 6:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Pentecost Mass 
 

Sunday, 20th May, 8:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Pentecost Mass 

 
Sunday, 20th May, 11:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Pentecost Mass 
 

Sunday, 20th May, 2:00pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Confirmation Mass 

 
Sunday, 20th May, 6:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 

“Bishop’s Mass” of the Pentecost 
 

Friday, 25th May, 9:00am, St. Patrick’s Church 
Weekday Mass 

 
Saturday, 26th May, 9:00pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Portuguese Mass 
 

Saturday, 27th May, 6:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
The Most Holy Trinity Mass 

 
Sunday, 27th May, 8:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

The Most Holy Trinity Mass 
 

Sunday, 27th May, 11:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
The Most Holy Trinity Mass 

 
Sunday, 27th May, 2:00pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Flores de Mayo & Santacruzan Filipino Feast 
 

Sunday, 27th May, 6:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 
“Bishop’s Mass” of the Most Holy Trinity 

 
 

 
 
 


